

Thomas Huling of Global Funding Group Celebrates Nearly 3 Decades of Self-Made Investment Success

Thomas Huling of Global Funding Group is a self-made man

CRANSTON, RI, USA, July 10, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Thomas Huling</u> from the inactive <u>Global Funding Group</u> has founded multiple companies over his twenty-seven year career. He began as a General Contractor with Multi-State Development, which he founded in 1985, and expanded into mortgage when he established Multi-State Mortgage.

Thomas Huling of <u>Global Funding Group</u> says his success is the result of hard work, and his winning personality. "I have excellent interpersonal skills, a professional attitude, and a firm personality to manage projects independently, or as a team member," he says.



Thomas Huling from the inactive Global Funding Group has enjoyed a long and successful career in finance.

As a general contractor in Rhode Island, Thomas Huling from the inactive Global Funding Group built Multi-State Development into a highly successful company. Thomas Huling from the inactive Global Funding Group reviewed and authorized blueprints and site development plants, prepared cost breakouts and budget reports, and supervised construction teams of up to thirty people.

His success with Multi-State Development encouraged Thomas Huling from the inactive Global Funding Group to seek greener pastures, and in 1995, he founded Multi-State Mortgage, Inc., a commercial and residential brokerage. At Multi-State Mortgage, Thomas Huling from the inactive Global Funding Group had the reputation of being results-oriented, and an adequately qualified commercial and residential mortgage broker. He held licenses in multiple states throughout New England. Thomas Huling from the inactive Global Funding Group had increasing duties and responsibilities as the company progressed and expanded. He became one of the top licensed brokers, and had a track record of constantly meeting or exceeding sales goals, and the expectations of his customers.

In 2009, Thomas Huling from the inactive Global Funding Group became the Director of Projects

at Pro-One AG, a private technology development company in Liechtenstein. He was responsible for assisting the guidance and funding success of the company's engineering project dealing with the reduction of CO2 in combustion engines. "In 2010," Thomas Huling from the inactive Global Funding Group said, "I purchased all shares of Pro-One AG, and rights to the German Patent with the intention of bringing the patented technology to the United States."

Also in 2010, Thomas Huling from the inactive Global Funding Group founded two corporations: the World Holding Group LLC, and Global Investment Company SA. The World Holding Group LLC was established as a U.S. Holding Company to manage multiple technology corporations, and allow them to succeed on their own, but under the World Holding Group umbrella.

Global Investment Company SA is a private finance company "As Director of Global Investment Company SA, and a career financial professional," Thomas Huling from the inactive Global Funding Group explains, "I was personally responsible for the establishment of a registered Luxembourg Securitization Fund called Global Invest Fund," which is usually referred to by the acronym GIF. "GIF offers a safe investment strategy to generate substantial recurring profits for its clients," Thomas Huling from the inactive Global Funding Group continues. "Access to this investment strategy requires multi-national financial relationships that I have developed over time. These relationships, which are proprietary, are critical to GIF's investment strategy and success."

In addition, Thomas Huling from the inactive Global Funding Group says, he provided a wealth of experience in structuring various private investment transactions for clients with non-cash assets, allowing access to multi-million dollar investment technology projects.

About: Thomas Huling from the inactive Global Funding Group has founded many companies during his career.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: <u>http://bit.ly/1sDCyFQ</u>

Bethany Socialmo 800-701-6787 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/213259270

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.